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Place No.
1 454
2 461
3 473
4 478
5 445
6 440
7 600
8 893
9 1075

10 438
11 474
12 1072
13 1070
14 455
15 1066
16 1052
17 1074
18 1067
19 1064
20 431
21 1055
22 1051
23 1053
24 1073
25 896
26 1065
27 881
28 840
29 1060
30 685
31 690
32 1069
33 1071
34 1030
35 686
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Eventl

2017 BIG SOUTH CONFERENCE INVITE

GIRLS JV - SMALL

NameGrade

Cassie Flanagan 9
Grace Ingebretson 7
Madison Reisdorfer 11

Leslie Van Engelenhov 9

Claire Baustian 10
Nora Wallace 10
Mikalah Konz 8
Emma Singler 8
Kyra Toreen 7

Zoe Velde 10
Megan Rogers 12
Sydney Gertsema 7
Grace Caraway 7
Madigan Flom 10
Cassie Omtvedt 8
Mimi Krause 12
Valerie Plaetz 7
Payton Schueller 8
Kate Foy 8

Michelle Neece 11
Julia Prouty 11
Alaina Goblirsch 12
Sami Lydick 12
Rachel Huhnerkoch 7
Tori Vesey 9

Victoria Jorgenson 8
Alyssa Caddy 8
Blanca Rodriguez 11
Ari Shaw-Kerkhoff 9
Elizabeth Jacobson 8
Jazmin Lopez 8
Jenith Beske 7

Sam Crooks 7
Jasmyne Fisher 12
Hayley Jahnke 11

School
Luverne
Luverne
Luverne
Luverne
Luverne
Pipestone
Windom

JCC

Redwood Valley
Pipestone
Luverne
Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
Luverne
Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
Pipestone
Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
JCC

Redwood Valley
JCC

St. James Area
Redwood Valley
BEA

BEA

Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
BEA

Sex

M M M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Time
21:44
23:09
23:21
23:45
23:59
25:23
25:27
25:40
25:45
26:19
26:51
27:01
27:05
27:32
27:34
27:55
28:04
28:09
28:21
28:34
28:35
28:50
28:52
29:05
29:08
29:23
29:36
29:51
29:55
31:17
32:40
33:48
35:43
37:18
41:49

171



